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General Election - 11/05/2024 

Audit Random Seed 
Audit Risk Limit 

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 
Total CVRs in CVR Export File 

Total Ballot Cards Audited 

Number of Audit Rounds 

Round Summary 

Ballot Cards Audited 

Discrepancies (Audited Contests) 

Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests) 
Disagreements (Audited Contests) 
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests) 

Audited Contests 

Rio Grande County Court - Stenger - Vote For 1 

Presidential Electors - Vote For 1 

Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large - Vote For 1 

53417960661093690826 

0.030 

Choice 
Yes 

No 

Choice 

Donald J. Trump/ JD Vance 
Kamala D. Harris/ Tim Walz 

Robert F. Kennedy Jr. / Nicole Shanahan 
Chase Russell Oliver/ Mike ter Maat 
Jill Stein/ Rudolph Ware 

Randall Terry/ Stephen E Broden 
Blake Huber/ Andrea Denault 

Cornel West / Melina Abdullah 

Chris Garrity/ Cody Ballard 

Claudia De la Cruz/ Karina Garcia 

Bill Frankel/ Steve Jenkins 

Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis 
Brian Anthony Perry/ Mark Sbani 
Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak 

Choice 
Eric Rinard 

Elliott Hood 

T.J. Cole 
Thomas Reasoner 

6286 

6286 

35 

1 

35 

0 

0 
0 

0 

Total 

35 

0 
0 
0 

0 

W/L 
w 

W/ L 
w 

W/ L 
w 

Votes 

3336 
1954 

Votes 
3743 

2306 
91 

22 
15 

8 
5 
4 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

Votes 

3472 
2077 

109 

71 

Margin 

1382 

Margin 
1437 

Margin 
1395 

Di luted Margin % 

21.9853643 

Diluted Margin % 

22.86032453 

Diluted Margin % 

22.19217308 
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Round 1 

Ballot Cards Audited 35 

No Discrepancies Recorded 

No Disagreements Recorded 

Ballot Cards Selected 

Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement 

102-5-15 Yes No No 
102-14-12 Yes No No 
102-16-4 Yes No No 
102-21-18 Yes No No 
102-28-17 Yes No No 
102-56-12 Yes No No 
102-66-11 Yes No No 
102-75-16 Yes No No 
102-84-14 Yes No No 
102-97-8 Yes No No 
102-109-7 Yes No No 
102-112-4 Yes No No 
102-131-18 Yes No No 
102-132-6 Yes No No 
102-137-20 Yes No No 
102-145-7 Yes No No 
102-153-12 Yes No No 
102-169-3 Yes No No 
102-171-4 Yes No No 
102-172-10 Yes No No 
102-176-14 Yes No No 
102-178-2 Yes No No 
102-178-5 Yes No No 
102-182-16 Yes No No 
102-185-23 Yes No No 
102-200-1 Yes No No 
102-206-15 Yes No No 
102-208-2 Yes No No 
102-209-2 Yes No No 
102-226-24 Yes No No 
102-227-10 Yes No No 
102-232-13 Yes No No 
102-236-12 Yes No No 
102-243-22 Yes No No 
102-246-5 Yes No No 
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Affirmation 

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are 

accurate to the best of our knowledge. 

Round 1 

Audit board 1: Jorie Scott Carla Clutter 
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